SNACK MENU

FROM 14:00 UNTIL 17:30

SALADS

Green Salad

Mixed salad

DRESSING:

Frenchor Balsamico

SOUPS

Soup of the Day

Bouillon Nature

SANDWICHES

WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE
AND NUTS

with Bundner ham
with raw ham

with salami

with ham

only cheese

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1 % MwsSt.

10.50

12.50

8.50

7.50

11.50

11.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

COLD DELIGHTS

Dieschen plate
blndner ham, raw ham, speck,
suisse mountain cheese

WARM DELIGHTS

Spaghetti Pomodoro
with fresh cherry tomatoes
and parmesan cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese

Pork Schnitzel
with vegetables and french fries

French fries

DESSERT

Homemade cake(as long as in stock)
with whipped cream

Ice Cream >
a fine selection of ice cream you can see in
our ice cream menu

27.00

22.00

24.00

29.50

12.00

7.50
8.50

Allergies

desires. Our staff will give advice to you.

Please inform us if you have any allergies or special




