## **SNACK MENU**

FROM 14:00 UNTIL 17:30

SALADS		COLD DELIGHTS	
Green Salad	10.50	<b>Dieschen plate</b> bündner ham, raw ham, speck,	
Mixed salad	12.50	suisse mountain cheese	27.00
DRESSING:			
French or Balsamico		WARM DELIGHTS	
SOUPS		Spaghetti Pomodoro with fresh cherry tomatoes and parmesan cheese	22.00
Soup of the Day	8.50	Spaghetti Bolognese	24.00
Bouillon Nature 💩	7.50	<b>Pork Schnitzel</b> with vegetables and french fries	29.50
		French fries	12.00
SANDWICHES			12.00
SANDWICHES WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE		French fries  DESSERT	12.00
		DESSERT  Homemade cake(as long as in stock)	7.50
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE	11.50	DESSERT  Homemade cake(as long as in stock) with whipped cream	
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE AND NUTS	11.50 11.50	DESSERT  Homemade cake(as long as in stock)	7.50
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE AND NUTS with Bündner ham		DESSERT  Homemade cake(as long as in stock) with whipped cream  Ice Cream ->	7.50
WITH MOUNTAIN CHEESE AND NUTS with Bündner ham with raw ham	11.50	DESSERT  Homemade cake(as long as in stock) with whipped cream  Ice Cream → a fine selection of ice cream you can see in	7.50

**Allergies**Please inform us if you have any allergies or special desires. Our staff will give advice to you.